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Sandero R.S. Speed Experience

Track Day

3 Treino 3

Qualificacao

Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia

(30) ADOLFO FREITAS
1 1:49.567 +5.380 12:38:40.205
2 1:45.490 +1.303 12:40:25.695
3 1:45.767 +1.580 12:42:11.462
4 1:44.797 +0.610 12:43:56.259
5 1:47.182 +2.995 12:45:43.441
6 1:45.618 +1.431 12:47:29.059
7 1:44.187 - 12:49:13.246
8 1:44.679 +0.492 12:50:57.925

(34) BRUNO SPACHI
1 1:59.221 +14.473 12:38:39.445
2 1:45.096 +0.348 12:40:24.541
3 1:47.841 +3.093 12:42:12.382
4 1:44.748 - 12:43:57.130
5 1:46.865 +2.117 12:45:43.995
6 1:45.500 +0.752 12:47:29.495
7 1:44.829 +0.081 12:49:14.324
8 1:44.874 +0.126 12:50:59.198

(27) GABRIEL ARRUDA
1 2:24.286 +32.790 12:43:44.447
2 1:53.013 +1.517 12:45:37.460
3 1:54.605 +3.109 12:47:32.065
4 1:51.496 - 12:49:23.561
5 1:52.340 +0.844 12:51:15.901

(28) PEDRO SABINO
1 2:08.083 +15.849 12:40:28.149
2 1:54.458 +2.224 12:42:22.607
3 1:53.546 +1.312 12:44:16.153
4 1:54.531 +2.297 12:46:10.684
5 1:53.414 +1.180 12:48:04.098
6 1:53.176 +0.942 12:49:57.274
7 1:52.234 - 12:51:49.508

(32) MARCOS TAKATAMA
1 2:04.250 +10.251 12:40:57.969
2 1:55.605 +1.606 12:42:53.574
3 1:57.419 +3.420 12:44:50.993
4 1:54.144 +0.145 12:46:45.137
5 1:53.999 - 12:48:39.136
6 1:54.702 +0.703 12:50:33.838
7 1:54.524 +0.525 12:52:28.362

(37) ANTONIO MOREIRA RODRIGUES JUNIOR

1 2:01.219 +5.849 12:42:33.199
2 1:58.396 +3.026 12:44:31.595
3 1:56.374 +1.004 12:46:27.969
4 1:55.987 +0.617 12:48:23.956
5 1:57.230 +1.860 12:50:21.186
6 1:55.370 - 12:52:16.556

(33) DEBORA MAURIZ
1 2:04.846 +8.799 12:42:14.822
2 1:59.344 +3.297 12:44:14.166
3 2:00.842 +4.795 12:46:15.008
4 1:58.095 +2.048 12:48:13.103
5 1:56.047 - 12:50:09.150
6 1:57.520 +1.473 12:52:06.670

(29) JORGE MAZZA
1 2:01.648 +4570 12:43:05.079
2 3:13131  +1:16.053 12:46:18.210
3 3:08.485 +1:11.407 12:49:26.695

Circuito Capuava 2,620 Km

24/09/2016 12:40

Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia

4 1:57.078 | - 12:51:23.773
(31) ALEXANDRE LEONE

1 2:59.726 +1:02.635 12:43:49.870

2 1:59.747 +2.656 12:45:49.617

3 1:57.001 | - 12:47:46.708

4 1:57.297 +0.206 12:49:44.005

5 1:58.074 +0.983 12:51:42.079
(26) MARCELO FORLI

1 2:07.864 +4.992 12:42:47.503

2 2:02.872 - 12:44:50.375
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